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Saunders County Fair

‘ Friday, August 9, 2024
ShoWorks
Exhibi Last, First Age City Tag ID  Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place
tor ID
10 - Beef - General -+++++eee 68 records
G010010 - Senior Beef Showmanship «-+++---+-+ 15 records
8678 Walsh, Ella 16 Ceresco blue
8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond blue
8552 Settles, Jordan 18 North Bend blue
8218 Hanson, Summer 15 Ithaca blue
8382 Meduna, Gabe 16 Colon purple
8285 Kavan, Fiona 15 Cedar Bluffs blue
8652 Twohig, Tierney 15 Valparaiso blue
8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont blue
8383 Meduna, Lena 18 Colon purple
8210 Grant, Addison 16 Weston Silver purple 2
8187 Fisher, Zailiana 16 Fremont Bronze purple
8021 Barta, Loganne 16 Yutan Gold purple
8303 Kliment, Ben 17 Valparaiso blue
8211 Grant, Bailey 16 Weston purple
8037 Benes, Kendol 16 Weston purple
G010020 - Intermediate Beef Showmanship -+ 16 records
8650 Twohig, Gavin 13 Valparaiso blue
8699 Wolfe, Julia 14 Raymond Bronze purple
8505 Rezac, Allison 12 Valparaiso Gold purple
8062 Brabec, Ashlyn 13 Wahoo blue
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Special Placing
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16 records

Exhibi Last, First Age City
tor ID

10 - Beef - General -« 68 records

G010020 - Intermediate Beef Showmanship =«

8681 Walsh, Rylynn 12 Ceresco
8287 Kavan, Jacobi 13 Cedar Bluffs
8487 Pospisil, Shay 12 Wahoo
8157 Drews, Jackson 12 YUTAN
8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont
8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond
8358 Marshall, Brianna 12 FREMONT
8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso
8022 Barta, Tucker 14 Yutan
8654 Ulrich, Cohen 12 Fremont
8361 Marshall, Lillian 13 FREMONT
8315 Kruse, Tucker 13 Cedar Bluffs

G010030 - Junior Beef Showmanship

8113
8158
8332
8186
8651
8427
8240
8546
8314
8020
8065
8185

Chvatal, Leyton
Drews, Kaysen
Lautenschlager, Gem
Field, Kate
Twohig, Kelby
Nielsen, Kaleb
Heller, Josie
Schutt, Jaxson
Kruse, Maci
Barry, Grant
Brabec, Evelyn
Field, Coleman
Chromy, Clare

11
10
11
11
11

8
10

9
10
10
10

Colon
YUTAN
Wahoo
RAYMOND
Valparaiso
FREMONT
Colon
Fremont
Cedar Bluffs
Wahoo
Wahoo
RAYMOND
Linwood

21 records

Silver

blue
blue
purple
purple
blue
blue
blue
purple 2
blue
purple
blue
blue
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10 - Beef - General
G010030 - Junior Beef Showmanship

8486
8320
8162
8036
8155
8154
8550
8507

G010040 - Clover Kid Beef Showmanship

8655
8107
8619
8549
8547
8313
8542
8070
8437
8428
8520
8136
8159
8668
8268
8541

Pospisil, Cambree
Lacey, Brynlee
Dvorak, Aspen
Benes, Hunter
Dorcey, Taetum
Dorcey, Oaklie
Sells, ViVienna
Rezac, Madison

Ulrich, Gage
Chromy, Quade
Tejkl, Holt

Sells Jaime, Knoxx
Schutt, Tyson
Kruse, Lucy
Schomer, Jules
Brabec, Tate
Ohnoutka, Piper
Nielsen, Ruston
Rowland, Colbie
DeGroff, Rowan
Drews, McKinleigh
Vermeline, Easton
Isaacson, Preslie
Schomer, Jolie

9
8
10
10
11
9
10
8

7

N N U NN OO0 NN oY O NN

68 records

Wahoo
Wahoo
North Bend
Weston
Morse Bluff
Morse Bluff
Yutan
Valparaiso

Fremont
Linwood
Colon
Yutan
Fremont
Cedar Bluffs
MEAD
Wahoo
CERESCO
FREMONT
YUTAN
Ithaca
YUTAN
Malmo
WESTON
MEAD

--------- 21 records
Gold
Silver
Bronze
............. 16 records

blue

purple

purple

blue

purple 1
purple

purple 3
blue

CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
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Exhibi Last, First Age City TagID  Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place
tor ID
10 - Beef - General -« 68 records
G010040 - Clover Kid Beef Showmanship -+« 16 records
11 - Beef - Market -+-++oeeoee 41 records
G011001 - Market Steer «--«--eeeeeee 26 records
8063 Brabec, Callie 14 WAHOO 1834 purple 2
8285 Kavan, Fiona 15 Cedar Bluffs 1897 purple
8019 Barry, Alex 16 Wahoo 6443 Champion Lightweight purple 1
8303 Kliment, Ben 17 Valparaiso 6531 purple
8287 Kavan, Jacobi 13 Cedar Bluffs 1896 blue
8381 Meduna, Andrew 17 Colon 6483 blue
8157 Drews, Jackson 12 YUTAN 308 blue
8620 Tejkl, Sutton 9 Colon 1889 purple
8546 Schutt, Jaxson 9 Fremont 6497 Reserve Champion Lightweight purple 1
8062 Brabec, Ashlyn 13 Wahoo 6538 blue
8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont 6517 purple 2
8654 Ulrich, Cohen 12 Fremont 6420 blue
8104 Chromy, Clare 8 Linwood 6455 Reserve Champion Middleweight purple 2
8315 Kruse, Tucker 13 Cedar Bluffs 6502 blue
8358 Marshall, Brianna 12 FREMONT 1857 blue
8187 Fisher, Zailiana 16 Fremont 7797 purple
8487 Pospisil, Shay 12 Wahoo 6520 Champion Middleweight purple 1
8382 Meduna, Gabe 16 Colon 1860
8383 Meduna, Lena 18 Colon 1875 blue
8113 Chvatal, Leyton 11 Colon 6486 purple
8611 Swartz, Kaysha 18 Malmo 6539 purple 1
8037 Benes, Kendol 16 Weston 1882 blue
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Exhibi Last, First Age City TagID  Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place
tor ID
11 - Beef - Market «--«-+-+++-- 41 records
G011001 - Market Steer «««=++++-- 26 records
8314 Kruse, Maci 10 Cedar Bluffs 6501 purple 2
8507 Rezac, Madison 8 Valparaiso 1109 blue
8210 Grant, Addison 16 Weston 6477 Grand Champion Champion Heavyweight purple 1
8187 Fisher, Zailiana 16 Fremont 8102 Reserve Champion Reserve Champion Heavyweight purple
G011050 - Market Heifers ««=++eee-- 6 records
8033 Benes, Bailey 13 Weston 1881 purple 1
8240 Heller, Josie 10 Colon 6495 Reserve Champion purple 1
8650 Twohig, Gavin 13 Valparaiso 6488 purple 2
8065 Brabec, Evelyn 10 Wahoo 6444 purple 2
8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 1029 Grand Champion purple 1
8486 Pospisil, Cambree 9 Wahoo 6519 purple 2
G011060 - County Bred Market Beef «--«--+----- 9 records
8651 Twohig, Kelby 11 Valparaiso 6489 purple 1
8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont 1073 blue
8022 Barta, Tucker 14 Yutan 6403 blue
8020 Barry, Grant 10 Wahoo 6536 blue
8652 Twohig, Tierney 15 Valparaiso 6487 purple 1
8381 Meduna, Andrew 17 Colon 6481 purple 2
8021 Barta, Loganne 16 Yutan 6402 Reserve Champion County Bred purple 2
8382 Meduna, Gabe 16 Colon 1860 Champion County Bred purple 1
8320 Lacey, Brynlee 8 Wahoo 6490 blue
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12 - Beef-Breeding-Angus «-««-------+ 4 records
G012020 - Angus Fall Heifer Calves Sept/Oct «++++++e+e- 1 record
8104 Chromy, Clare 8 Linwood 103501 purple 1
G012040 - Angus Summer/Intermediate Yearlings May/Jun ---------e--: 1 record
8699 Wolfe, Julia 14 Raymond 3124 Champion Angus Breeding Heifer purple 1
G012050 - Angus Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr -+ 1 record
8699 Wolfe, Julia 14 Raymond 3336 Reserve Champion Angus Breeding Heifer purple 1
G012060 - Angus Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb «««---+--++: 1 record
8022 Barta, Tucker 14 Yutan L326 purple 1
14 - Beef-Breeding-Chianing «--«««+-- 2 records
G014040 - Chianina Summer/Intermediate Yearlings May/Jun ««:-:«eeeee 1 record
8104 Chromy, Clare 8 Linwood 1018L Reserve Champion Chianina Breeding Heifer purple 1
G014060 - Chianina Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb «+++++++ee-. 1 record
8155 Dorcey, Taetum 11 Morse Bluff 3128L Champion Chianina Breeding Heifer purple 1
15 - Beef-Breeding-Commercial -+:++++++++ 7 records
G015050 - Commercial Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr «««««-«----- 6 records
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Exhibi Last, First Age City TagID  Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

tor ID
15 - Beef-Breeding-Commercial «+:++++++++ 7 records
G015050 - Commercial Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr ««««««x---ee 6 records
8315 Kruse, Tucker 13 Cedar Bluffs 6503B3 purple
8314 Kruse, Maci 10 Cedar Bluffs 650565 purple
8062 Brabec, Ashlyn 13 Wahoo 6537 Reserve Champion Commercial Breeding Heifer purple 1
8620 Tejkl, Sutton 9 Colon 1888 purple 2
8308 Kliment, Morgan 13 Valparaiso 6442 Champion Commercial Breeding Heifer purple 1
8154 Dorcey, Oaklie 9 Morse Bluff ACMD4 purple 2
G015060 - Commercial Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb ------++++++ 1 record
8678 Walsh, Ella 16 Ceresco 1853 purple 1
17 - Beef-Breeding-Hereford «---«---+--- 4 records
G017050 - Hereford Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr «------eeeee 1 record
8185 Field, Coleman 11 RAYMOND L146 purple 1
G017060 - Hereford Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb -+ 3 records
8158 Drews, Kaysen 10 YUTAN 2307 Champion Herford Breeding Heifer purple 1
8157 Drews, Jackson 12 YUTAN 2303 Reserve Champion Herford Breeding Heifer purple
8186 Field, Kate 11 RAYMOND L36 purple 2
20 - Beef-Breeding-Shorthorn ----eeeeee 2 records
G020010 - Shorthorn Winter Heifer Calves Nov/Dec «---+++- 1 record
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20 - Beef-Breeding-Shorthorn «++--eeeeee 2 records
G020010 - Shorthorn Winter Heifer Calves Nov/Dec ---+++------- 1 record
8600 Stratton, Raylyn 11 Valparaiso LE3316 Champion Shorthorn Breeding Heifer purple 1
G020040 - Shorthorn Summer/Intermediate Yearlings May/Jun «««--ceeeee. 1 record
8162 Dvorak, Aspen 10 North Bend 05L Reserve Champion Shorthorn Breeding Heifer  purple 1
21 - Beef-Breeding-Simmental «----ceee-- 3 records
G021050 - Simmental Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr --------e- 2 records
8552 Settles, Jordan 18 North Bend 10L purple 2
8505 Rezac, Allison 12 Valparaiso 311L Reserve Champion Simmental Breeding Heifer purple 1
G021060 - Simmental Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb -------++++- 1 record
8361 Marshall, Lillian 13 FREMONT 3021L Champion Simmental Breeding Heifer purple 1
25 - Beef-Breeding-County Raised =« 3 records
G025040 - County Raised Summer/Intermediate Yearlings May/Jun ----+-e 1 record
8505 Rezac, Allison 12 Valparaiso 3245 Champion County Raised Breeding Heifer purple 1
G025090 - County Raised Junior Heifers Jan-May Current Yr «---.eeee-e 2 records
8021 Barta, Loganne 16 Yutan M4a1 Reserve Champion County Raised Breeding Heif purple 1
8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs M413 purple 2
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25 - Beef-Breeding-County Raised «++++++++-- 3 records

G025090 - County Raised Junior Heifers Jan-May Current Yr ««-------

26 - Beef-Cow/Calf Pair «-------++++ 2 records
G026001 - Cow/Calf Pair -=+++-+--+++- 2 records
8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 1097101 Reserve Champion
8699 Wolfe, Julia 14 Raymond 2W6 Grand Champion
27 - Beef-Junior Production Bulls «+---eeeee-- 2 records
G027001 - Junior Production Bulls ««««-+eeee- 2 records
8155 Dorcey, Taetum 11 Morse Bluff 531M Reserve Champion
8154 Dorcey, Oaklie 9 Morse Bluff 87M Grand Champion
28 - Beef-Feeder Calves «-eeeeeee 17 records
G028001 - Heifer ««--++exeee 8 records
8287 Kavan, Jacobi 13 Cedar Bluffs 1844
8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 1097
8681 Walsh, Rylynn 12 Ceresco 1851
8033 Benes, Bailey 13 Weston 1883
8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond 1871 Grand Champion
8315 Kruse, Tucker 13 Cedar Bluffs 6418
8162 Dvorak, Aspen 10 North Bend 6513

2 records

Reserve Champion Feeder Heifer

Champion Feeder Heifer
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Exhibi Last, First Age City TagID  Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place
tor ID
28 - Beef-Feeder Calves «--weeeeee 17 records
G028001 - Heifer «+++-eeeeeees 8 records
8285 Kavan, Fiona 15 Cedar Bluffs 1843 purple 1
G028002 - Steer ++++eeeeeeee 9 records
8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond 1873 purple 1
8036 Benes, Hunter 10 Weston 1884 purple 2
8332 Lautenschlager, Gem 11 Wahoo 1886 purple 2
8154 Dorcey, Oaklie 9 Morse Bluff 1892 purple
8155 Dorcey, Taetum 11 Morse Bluff 1891 purple 2
8162 Dvorak, Aspen 10 North Bend 6515 purple
8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 1096 Reserve Champion Feeder Steer purple 1
8314 Kruse, Maci 10 Cedar Bluffs 6419 purple
8037 Benes, Kendol 16 Weston 1885 Reserve Champion Champion Feeder Steer purple 1
29 - Beef-Bucket Calves ++++eeeeeeee 9 records
G029001 - Bucket Calf ««-eeeeeeeees 9 records
8427 Nielsen, Kaleb 8 FREMONT purple
8158 Drews, Kaysen 10 YUTAN Grand Champion purple
8088 Cantrall, Kenzi 11 Colon purple
8218 Hanson, Summer 15 Ithaca blue
8362 Marshall, Ryker 10 FREMONT purple
8157 Drews, Jackson 12 YUTAN blue
8084 Cantrall, Ashlynn 9 Colon purple
8519 Rowland, Clayton 8 YUTAN purple
8354 Mailand, Bailey 8 VALPARAISO Reserve Champion purple
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29 - Beef-Bucket Calves «+++weeeeeeee 9 records
G029001 - Bucket Calf «--eeeeeeeee 9 records
950 - Beef-Charolais Composite +------«-++ 1 record
G950050 - Charolais Composite Spring Yearling Heifers-Mar/Apr --+++++++++ 1 record
8303 Kliment, Ben 17 Valparaiso 339 Champion Charolais Composite Breeding Heifer purple 1
951 - Beef-Breeding-Maine Angus -« 2 records
G951050 - Maine Angus Spring Yearling Heifers-Mar/Apr -+ 2 records
8550 Sells, ViVienna 10 Yutan 1620 Reserve Champion Maine Angus Breeding Heife purple 2
8021 Barta, Loganne 16 Yutan 60L Reserve Champion Champion Maine Angus Breeding Heifer purple 1
952 - Beef-Breeding-Maintainer -+ 1 record
G952050 - Maintainer Spring Yearling Heifers-Mar/Apr -----------: 1 record
8187 Fisher, Zailiana 16 Fremont 1877 Champion Maintainer Breeding Heifer purple 1
953 - Beef-Breeding-Shorthorn + «-«eeeeeeeee 2 records
G953050 - Shorthorn + Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr ««+«+++-+---: 1 record
8600 Stratton, Raylyn 11 Valparaiso LE12 Reserve Champion Shorthorn + Breeding Heifer purple 1
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953 - Beef-Breeding-Shorthorn + «-«eeeevveee 2 records
G953050 - Shorthorn + Spring Yearling Heifers Mar/Apr «««««x------. 1 record
G953060 - Shorthorn + Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb -++++++----- 1 record
8287 Kavan, Jacobi 13 Cedar Bluffs 189817L Champion Shorthorn + Breeding Heifer purple 1
954 - Beef-Breeding-Foundation Simmental «-------e-- 4 records
G954060 - Foundation Simmental Junior Yearling Heifers Jan/Feb «-------ee.. 1 record
8211 Grant, Bailey 16 Weston 3268L  Grand Champion Champion Foundation Simmental Breeding Heif purple 1
G954090 - Foundation Simmental Junior Breeding Heifer Jan-May current yr «----«------. 3 records
8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs M405 purple
8155 Dorcey, Taetum 11 Morse Bluff 211M purple 1
8154 Dorcey, Oaklie 9 Morse Bluff 311M Reserve Champion Foundtn Simmental Breedin purple
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